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Name/Address Affiliation Phone No. Ext. Email Address

Marilyn Wyman/Acra, NY NYFOA/CCE 518-622-9820 36 mfwio@cornell.edu

Eric Randall NYS Maple Producers 585-356-1420
randall.maple@msn.com

Helen Thomas NYS Maple Producers 315-877-5795
office@NYSmaple.com

Eric Carlson

Empire State Forest 

Products Association 518-463-1497

ecarlson@esfpa.org

Michael Birmingham NYFOA 518-758-2621 mjbirming@berk.com

Troy Weldy TNC 518-690-7841 tweldy@tnc.org

David Linehan

NY Nursery 

Landscape 

Association 518-792-2021

DavidFLinehan@nycap.rr.com

Brian Williams

Ames True Temper 

Co. 607-369-9595
brian.williams@amestruetemper.com

Tom Gerow Wagner Lumber Co. 607-687-5362
tomgerow@wagnerlumber.com

Nicole Willis NYFB 518-573-4361 nwillis@nyfb.org

Jim Waters CFA 845-586-3054 jwaters@catskill.net

Ken Trzeciak

John Deere 

Landscapes 456-2334
ktrzeciak@johndeerelandscapes.com

Lori Mithen DeMasi Assn of Towns 518-465-7933 lmithan@nytowns.org

Don Bennett Jr.

CONY Campground 

Owners of New York 585-586-4360

don@nycampgrounds.com

Doug Brown

CONY Campground 

Owners of New York 607-588-7327

info@nickersonparkcampground.com

Robert Johnson III

Rawlings Sporting 

Goods, NY 315-429-3412
rjohnson@rawlings.com
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Ronald Vander Groef

Rawlings Sporting 

Goods, NY 315-429-8511
rvandergroef@rawlings.com

Rick Arnold NYSDAM 518-457-5608 rick.arnold@agmkt.state.ny.us

Jerry Carlson DEC 518-402-9419 jacarlso@GW.dec.state.ny.us

Steve Servies Gutchess LBR 607-756-0942 saservies@gutchess.com

Ethan Angell NYSDAM 518-686-9731 ethan.angell@agmkt.state.ny.us

Alan White Catskill Center 845-586-2611 awhite@catskillcenter.org

John Sheehan Adirondack Council 518-432-1770 jsheehan@adirondackcouncil.org

Bruce Williamson NYS DEC 518-402-9425 bewillia@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Steve Sanford NYS DEC 518-402-9148 sxsanfor@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Robert  Davies NYS DEC 518-402-9405 rkdavies@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Yvonne M. Demarino USDA,APHIS, PPQ 518-218-7510 Yvonne.M.Demarino@aphis.usda.gov
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